  Engineering/Process Change Notice
Form #7020 | Rev. G | Effective: 02/22/2021 |                           Page 1 of 3
ECN/PCN No.: 4315
For Manufacturer
Product Description:
Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
Abracon Part Number / Part Series:
AOCJY

☒ Non-Safety
Prior to Change:
Part Number Builder:
Packaging:
brand affected part numbers series eco# datasheet link ecn notification link
abracon AOCJY-10.000MHZ AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-10.000MHZ-E AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-10.000MHZ-E-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-10.000MHZ-F AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-10.000MHZ-F-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-100.000MHZ AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-100.000MHZ-E AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-100.000MHZ-E-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-100.000MHZ-F AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-100.000MHZ-F-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-100.000MHZ-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-107-40.000MHZ-T AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-12.800MHZ AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-12.800MHZ-E AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-12.800MHZ-F AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-16.368MHZ-F-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-16.384MHZ AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-16.384MHZ-E AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-16.384MHZ-F-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-19.440MHZ-E AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-20.000MHZ AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-20.000MHZ-E AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-20.000MHZ-F AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-20.000MHZ-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-26.000MHZ-E-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-26.000MHZ-F AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-26.000MHZ-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-38.400MHZ-E AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-38.880MHZ AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-38.880MHZ-E AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-38.880MHZ-F AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-40.000MHZ-E AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???
abracon AOCJY-40.000MHZ-E-SW AOCJY 4315 https://abracon.com/Precisiontiming/AOCJY.pdf ???